Student Feedback 2016-17

A. Rating given by the students to different University facilities

Room Lab Furniture Central Library

Poor 29% Poor 15% Poor 53%

Fair 19% Fair 25% Fair 11%

Good 28% Good 34% Good 19%

Very Very Very

Good 24% Good 26% Good 17%

Drinking Water Ladies Room Toilet
Scale Rating (%) Scale Rating (%) Sl Rating (%)
Poor 17% Poor 28% Poor 43%
Fair 27% Fair 15% Fair 9%
Good 32% Good 30% Good 33%
Very Very Very
Good 24% Good 27% Good 15%
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B. Rating given by the students to Faculty Members of the

University
Sr. No. Component % Rating given to the Faculty members
Very
Poor Fair Good Good
1 Knowledge 12% 5% 22% 61%
2 Use of Language 12% 14% 12% 62%
3 Regular 12% 5% 20% 63%
4 Provide Outline 14% 8% 24% 54%
5| Provide the information 10% 7% 14% 69%
6 Encourage 19% 7% 15% 59%
7 | Experience applicability 15% 9% 2204 54%
8 Important Evaluation 2204 9% 16% 53%
9 Waste time 50% 5% 15% 30%
10 | Available for Discussion 14% 9% 220 55%
11 Audio & Video 16% 5% 30% 49%
12 Overall Opinion 14% 9% 19% 58%
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